Arterial filter for by 

pass machine 

pediatric 

C24124  F.O.C F.O.C 

CRS-DE00-083 Adult 

Oxygenator 

with 

integrated 

arterial filter 

+ Custom 

pack 

pcs   580 F.O.C F.O.C 

Holder for pediatric oxygenator 3% of total quantity F.O.C F.O.C 

Total price : 601626.76 (six hundred one thousand six hundred twenty six dollars and seventy six cent only , 

DDP